	1 PTO-1595 6-93)	RECOF.	03-12-2001	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office				
S&H 8	ne Honorable Commissioner of Pate	nts and Tradema		s or copy thereof.				
l.	Name of conveying party(ies):		101632634	9 PT TG				
•	Yasunobu HASH		101002004	7891 701				
<u>.</u>	Name and address of rec	eiving party(ies):		0/2/2				
	FUJITSU LIMITE 1-1, Kamikodanal Nakahara-ku, Ka Kanagawa 211-8	O ka 4-chome vasaki-shi						
3.	Nature of conveyance:			09776919				
	X Assignme	ent Agreement	Merger Change of Name					
	Execution Date(s): Dece	mber 8, 2000						
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):							
	(b) The title is: METI *** OR *** This document is being fil	te(s) of the application AND APPAR ed after filing of the	tion is/are: December 8, 2000 ATUS FOR DISPLAYING IMAGE e application:	<u>S</u>				
	(a) Patent Application (b) Patent No(s).	1 No(s)/ , issued	, filed; or;					
5.	Name and address of par	ty to whom corresp	oondence concerning document s					
	STAAS & HALSE Attention: H. J. S 700 Eleventh Stre Washington, D.C	taas eet, N.W., Suite 50	Our Docket: 1466.1	029/HJS				
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1_							
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00)					
	X Enclosed Authorize	ed to be charged to	deposit account.					
Ŗ .	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)							
9.	Statement and signature.							
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
	H. J. Staas, Reg. No. : Name of Person Sig		M Signature	February 8, 2001 Date				
		Total num		eet, attachments, and document: 2				
			DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
sa ey	to as with the large of the first							

PATENT REEL: 011558 FRAME: 0041

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (Sthereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by	\$1.00), and of othe	r good and valua	ible considera	ation paid to th	ne undersigned inventor(s)	
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))						
FUJITSU LIMITED						
1-1, Kamikodanaka	4-chome,	Nakaha	ra-ku,	Kawasa	aki-shi,	
Kanagawa 211-8588						
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is he ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and in			ed ASSIGNO	OR hereby sell	s, assigns and transfers to	
(Title of Invention)						
METHOD AND APPARATU	S FOR DI	SPLAYING	IMAGE	s		
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JPexecuted on even date herewith or, if not so executed,		d/or for which a	pplication for	Letters Paten	t of the United States was	
(a) executed on	; (Inser	t date of execution	on of applicat	tion, if not con	icurrent)	
(b) filed on	, Any re				0 Eleventh Street,	
Serial No;	N.W., insert	N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.				
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the Un reissue or reexamination application based thereon, for any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "said	the full term or te	rms for which the	e said Letters			
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable including in the preparation and prosecution of said reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any lititate to include but not be limited to executing all papes sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.	e or expedient, fo application(s) and igation or other leg ers, including separ	r securing, main the issuance of al proceeding wh	taining and e said Letters iich may arise	enforcing prote Patent(s), in a or be declared	ection for said invention, any interference, reissue, d in relation to same, such	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor	or(s) has (have) aff	ixed his/her/thei	r signature(s).			
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Da				Signature of Witness(es))	
) yasunobu Hashimoto	December	8, 2000	Sh.	1110-	Binian	
Yasunobu HASHIMOTO			Ik	WYO KAN	Kanegawa NAGAWA	
•				V -		
2)						
)						

RECORDED: 02/08/2001

PATENT REEL: 011558 FRAME: 0042